Grant JB Academy Unstirred Water Baths g a mt(}

A basic, simple to use, high quality water bath range, consisting of three great value
models. A polycarbonate, perforated base tray is included as standard (lid not included),
which promotes heat convection, optimal temperature uniformity, and allows any container

to be placed directly in the bath.

e Temperature range: ambient +5 to 95°C (+0.5°C)
e Unique Set and Forget® technology with fast heat up
e Practical front panel lock which disables front panel controls preventing unintentional 3

temperature changes
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Code Alt Ref Capacity, L Ext Dims, wx d x h, mm Int Dims, w x |, mm Drain Outlet
BAT3310 JBAS 5 335 x 215 x 205 281 x 131 No
BAT3312 JBA12 12 360 x 390 x 227 306 x 281 No
BAT3314 JBA18 18 335 x 590 x 277 281 x 485 No

Grant Lids for Unstirred Water Baths

Price
£389.00
£448.00
£520.00

grantd

Use lids to direct condensation away from immersed vessels, avoid contamination, reduce evaporation and save energy. Recommended
when using water baths above 60°C. Flat lids have ring sets of variable hole diameter to accommodate tall vessels.

A\‘I'/A
iy

Code

BAT3031
BAT3036
BAT3037
BAT3039
BAT3120
BAT3122
BAT3124
BAT3126
BAT3130
BAT3132
BAT3134
BAT3136

Description

Gabled polycarbonate lid

Gabled polycarbonate lid

Gabled polycarbonate lid

Gabled polycarbonate lid

Gabled stainless steel lid

Gabled stainless steel lid

Gabled stainless steel lid

Gabled stainless steel lid

Flat stainless steel lid with 2 ring sets
Flat stainless steel lid with 4 ring sets
Flat stainless steel lid with 6 ring sets

Flat stainless steel lid with 8 ring sets

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464
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For use with

SAP2

JBNS, JBAS, SAP2S, SAP5, SBBAQUAS+

JBN12, JBAT2, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+

JBN18, JBN26, JBA18,SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA26+

JBNS5, JBAS, SAP2S, SAP5, SBBAQUAS+

JBN12, JBA12, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+

JBN18, JBN26, JBA18, SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA18+, SBBAQUA26+
SAP34

JBNS5, JBAS, SAP5,SBBAQUAS+

JBN12, JBAT2, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+

JBN18, JBN26, JBA18, SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA18+, SBBAQUA26+
SAP34

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Price
£58.00
£73.00
£89.00
£98.00

£138.00
£151.00
£173.00
£199.00
£167.00
£256.00
£362.00
£418.00
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