Grant JB Academy Unstirred Water Baths



A basic, simple to use, high quality water bath range, consisting of three great value models. A polycarbonate, perforated base tray is included as standard (lid not included), which promotes heat convection, optimal temperature uniformity, and allows any container to be placed directly in the bath.

- Temperature range: ambient +5 to 95°C (±0.5°C)
- Unique Set and Forget® technology with fast heat up
- Practical front panel lock which disables front panel controls preventing unintentional temperature changes



- 5	1		9 2		
YEARS	/ U.	· 🗸	7 🚫	,	
_					

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, L	Ext Dims, w x d x h, mm	Int Dims, w x l, mm	Drain Outlet	Price
BAT3310	JBA5	5	335 x 215 x 205	281 x 131	No	£389.00
BAT3312	JBA12	12	360 x 390 x 227	306 x 281	No	£448.00
BAT3314	JBA18	18	335 x 590 x 277	281 x 485	No	£520.00

Grant Lids for Unstirred Water Baths



Use lids to direct condensation away from immersed vessels, avoid contamination, reduce evaporation and save energy. Recommended when using water baths above 60°C. Flat lids have ring sets of variable hole diameter to accommodate tall vessels.







Code	Description	For use with	Price
BAT3031	Gabled polycarbonate lid	SAP2	£58.00
BAT3036	Gabled polycarbonate lid	JBN5, JBA5, SAP2S, SAP5, SBBAQUA5+	£73.00
BAT3037	Gabled polycarbonate lid	JBN12, JBA12, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+	£89.00
BAT3039	Gabled polycarbonate lid	JBN18, JBN26, JBA18,SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA26+	£98.00
BAT3120	Gabled stainless steel lid	JBN5, JBA5, SAP2S, SAP5, SBBAQUA5+	£138.00
BAT3122	Gabled stainless steel lid	JBN12, JBA12, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+	£151.00
BAT3124	Gabled stainless steel lid	JBN18, JBN26, JBA18, SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA18+, SBBAQUA26+	£173.00
BAT3126	Gabled stainless steel lid	SAP34	£199.00
BAT3130	Flat stainless steel lid with 2 ring sets	JBN5, JBA5, SAP5,SBBAQUA5+	£167.00
BAT3132	Flat stainless steel lid with 4 ring sets	JBN12, JBA12, SAP12, SBBAQUA12+	£256.00
BAT3134	Flat stainless steel lid with 6 ring sets	JBN18, JBN26, JBA18, SAP18, SAP26, SBBAQUA18+, SBBAQUA26+	£362.00
BAT3136	Flat stainless steel lid with 8 ring sets	SAP34	£418.00

69